
LOT 17 COUNTRY SIDE ESTATES.

WD 1066-2352. QC 1084-1788, WD 1

DOWNING STEVEN MITCHELL
153 SE GREGORY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08359-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/20/2017 DF 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

186,228
2,368
18,500

207,096
0

207,096
0

207,096
207,096

0

209,571

1544/926 6/27/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTON DEVELOPMEN

FCS TRUST DATED JAN

1336/1871 5/03/2017 WD Q I 01 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROY F & DEBRA H BRITT

STEVEN MITCHELL DOW

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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HX Base Yr

153 SE GREGORY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,910 110.1920 123.42 235,732 2005 2005 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1652

BAS 1,652 100 1,652 161,073

FGR 320 55 176 17,160

FOP 48 30 14 1,365

FSP 76 40 30 2,925

FSP 96 40 38 3,705

2,192 1,910 186,228

BAS= W17 FSP= N4 W19 S4 E19$ FSP= W19 S3  D3 R3  E13 N3  R3
U3 $  D3 L3  S3 W13  L3 U3  N3 W12 S46 E12 N7 E10 FOP= E6 N8
W6 S8$ N8 E6 FGR= S16 E20 N16 W20$ E20 N31$.

BAS

17

4.2

3

13

4.2

3

12

46

12

7

10

8

6 20

31

FSP 4

19

4

19

FSP

19

3

4.2

13

3

4.2

FOP

6

8

6

8

FGR16

20

16

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 947.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,368

2,368

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


